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ISSF 3p Men Jun − Wertung − Junioren I männl. StartNr: 37
StandNr: 12 13. April 2019  11:23
Gallot, Julien #22 FRA FRA − France

Ergebnis: 1140 Serien: 94 95 95 99 383
97 96 98 96 387
88 95 94 93 370

Zähler: 66 48 6 0 0 0 Innenzehner: 39
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Kneeling
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Prone
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Standing

Serie: 1    9.3    9.5    9.8   10.0   10.3 *   10.0    9.6   10.9 *    9.2    9.9
Serie: 2    9.5    9.5    9.6   10.4 *   10.4 *   10.7 *   10.6 *    9.2   10.0    9.9
Serie: 3   10.0    9.7   10.1   10.2    9.3    9.4   10.8 *    9.7   10.8 *    9.8
Serie: 4   10.3   10.3 *    9.5   10.4 *   10.3 *   10.3 *   10.6 *   10.7 *   10.4 *   10.1
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Serie: 1   10.5 *   10.2    9.3   10.0   10.4 *   10.6 *   10.0    9.9    9.5   10.3 *
Serie: 2   10.0   10.1    9.6   10.4 *    9.9   10.5 *   10.4 *   10.0    9.8    9.2
Serie: 3   10.5 *   10.5 *   10.5 *   10.7 *   10.8 *    9.9   10.7 *   10.3    9.9   10.9 *
Serie: 4   10.1   10.4 *    9.7   10.3   10.0   10.4 *   10.3 *    9.6    9.6    9.9
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Serie: 1    8.8    9.5    9.7    8.7   10.2   10.7 *    8.2    8.8    9.9    9.3
Serie: 2    9.8    9.6   10.5 *   10.7 *    9.8   10.2   10.2   10.4 *    8.9   10.1
Serie: 3    9.0    9.9   10.8 *    9.2   10.0    9.4    9.7    9.5   10.0   10.3
Serie: 4    9.6    9.9   10.7 *    9.4   10.1   10.3   10.7 *    8.9    9.2    9.3

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9
10

11

12

1314

15
16

17

18 1920

21

22

23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33
34

3536
37

3839

40

ID: C6108018 − Seite: 1gedruckt am:  13. April 2019 12:15



M
ey

to
n 

Elek
tro

nik

ISSF 3p Men Jun − Wertung − Junioren I männl. StartNr: 37
StandNr: 12 13. April 2019  11:23
Gallot, Julien #22 FRA FRA − France

Unterschrift des Schützen
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